Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Line that divides an object into two indentical pleces is called.

---------- of two or more number is a greatest number which divides all the given numbers.

Any given number is even if the digit on its ones place is multiple of.

How many kind of experiment are there.

The formula of area of parallelogram is same as formula of area.

Which of them is the list of prime numbers.

The set of all possible outcomes of a random experiment is called.

There ae........ vertices of cuboid

Altitude is also known as.

Cube is a figure.

All lines of segment has........ and point.

Cylinder has .......... surfaces.

An event which contains a single point of sample space is called.

If the length of a side of a square is 4 m. then are ais.

An event that contins a single point is called.

Answers Choice

. Perpendicular line
. Mirror line

. Segment

. Hypotenuse

L.C.M

H.C.F

Both a and b
None of these

AW =

S NI

squre
Rectangle
Circle
Triangle

9,19,29

19,29,37
20,19,30
20,37,49

Event

Tail

Sample space
Head

SRR

0

Diagonal

Base
Penpendicular
Hypotenous

oo w

Simple event
Compound event
Both aand b
None

10m2

12 m2
14 m2
16 m2

DO® » DOWr DOWr DOUP DOmP UOWP DOmP UOWP U0U» U0U» U0Wr U0U» 00U» 00U

A. Simple event

B. Compound event
C. Likely event

D. Exclusive event



16

17

18

19

20

Which of themis the product which we get when we multiply one numebr by another number.

if we hae values 1,7,1,9,,1,4,1,6,1,3 then mean is

The set of natural and whole number are.

A number which divides all the given number called

Two lines that never interesect eah other at any point are called.

DOwW» DOW» DOmP>

OWr UOw

L.C.M
H.C.F

Factor

3.58
0.58

2.58

. finite sets

Equal set

. Equivalent sets

L.C.M
Prime

. Composite

. Perpendicular lines
. Interescting line
. Transversal lines



