

Math 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Line that divides an object into two indentical pleces is called.	A. Perpendicular line B. Mirror line C. Segment D. Hypotenuse
2	of two or more number is a greatest number which divides all the given numbers.	A. L.C.M B. H.C.F C. Both a and b D. None of these
3	Any given number is even if the digit on its ones place is multiple of.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
4	How many kind of experiment are there.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
5	The formula of area of parallelogram is same as formula of area.	A. squre B. Rectangle C. Circle D. Triangle
6	Which of them is the list of prime numbers.	A. 9,19,29 B. 19,29,37 C. 20,19,30 D. 20,37,49
7	The set of all possible outcomes of a random experiment is called.	A. Event B. Tail C. Sample space D. Head
8	There ae vertices of cuboid	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10
9	Altitude is also known as.	A. Diagonal B. Base C. Penpendicular D. Hypotenous
10	Cube is a figure.	A. 1- D B. 2- D C. 3- D D. 4- D
11	All lines of segment has and point.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. None
12	Cylinder has surfaces.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
13	An event which contains a single point of sample space is called.	A. Simple event B. Compound event C. Both a and b D. None
14	If the length of a side of a square is 4 m. then are ais.	A. 10 m 2 B. 12 m2 C. 14 m2 D. 16 m2
15	An event that contins a single point is called.	A. Simple event B. Compound event C. Likely event D. Exclusive event

16	Which of themis the product which we get when we multiply one numebr by another number.	A. L.C.M B. H.C.F C. Multiple D. Factor
17	if we hae values 1,7,1,9,,1,4,1,6,1,3 then mean is	A. 3.58 B. 0.58 C. 1.58 D. 2.58
18	The set of natural and whole number are.	A. finite sets B. Infinite sets C. Equal set D. Equivalent sets
19	A number which divides all the given number called	A. H.C.F B. L.C.M C. Prime D. Composite
20	Two lines that never interesect eah other at any point are called.	A. Perpendicular lines B. Interescting line C. Transversal lines D. Parallel lines